Zirtek Allergy Relief 10mg Tablets (30)

Our Price : €10 incl. VAT

FREE Delivery on orders over €49

In stock.

What Zirtek Allergy Relief is and what it is used for?
Cetirizine dihydrochloride is the active ingredient of Zirtek Allergy Relief.
Zirtek Allergy Relief is an antiallergic medication.
In adults and children aged 6 years and above, Zirtek Allergy Relief is used
> for the relief of nasal and eye symptoms of hayfever & allergy> for the relief of urticaria (itch).

Adults and adolescents above 12 years old:

The recommended dose is 10 mg once daily as 1 tablet.
Other form(s) of this medicine may be more suitable for children; ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Children between 6 and 12 years old:

The recommended dose is 5 mg twice daily as a half tablet twice daily.
Other form(s) of this medicine may be more suitable for children; ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Read the package insert
UCB : click to see more from this brand

Customer Reviews

No reviews yet
0%
(0)
0%
(0)
0%
(0)
0%
(0)
0%
(0)